Eldorado

Memorial Library

ELDORADO MEMORIAL
PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
BOARD OF TRUSTEES

April 10, 2025 1001 Grant Street
5:30 p.m. Eldorado, IL 62930
AGENDA
Call to Order

Public Citizenry

Approval of Minutes

Treasurer's Report

Payment of Bills

Librarian's Report

Unfinished Business

New Business

1.

2.

7.

8.

iLEAD Trustee Learning Portal Overview
Formation of Policy Committee

Formation of Finance Committee

Review of FY2024 Annual Financial Report
Discussion of Working Cash Fund

Mango Languages Software Renewal
Discussion of Community Garden Project

Other new business

Adjournment



